Industrial Batteries – Network Power
Classic Solar
Powerful energy storage for photovoltaic systems.
Specifications
2
Cost-effective energy storage.
Classic EnerSol are robust flooded
batteries for energy storage that is

filled and charged   NVTS020370 W C0FA
dry charged NVTS020370 D C0FA
5
EnerSol T series
Technical characteristics and data
Drawings with terminal position, terminal and torque
Not to scale!
F-M10
25 Nm
Type Part number Nominal Capacity Length Width Height* Installed Weight Weight Internal Short Terminal Pole
voltage C120 (l) (b/w) (h) length including acid** resistance circuit pairs
(B/L) acid current
1.85 V/C
25°C max. max. max. approx. approx.
V Ah mm mm mm mm kg kg mΩ A
EnerSol T 370 NVTS020370WC0FA 2 376 83 198.5 445 93 17.3 5.1 0.701 2900 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 460 NVTS020460WC0FA 2 452 101 198.5 445 111 21.0 6.3 0.561 3625 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 550 NVTS020550WC0FA 2 542 119 198.5 445 129 24.7 7.5 0.467 4350 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 650 NVTS020650WC0FA 2 668 119 198.5 508 129 29.5 8.6 0.450 4500 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 760 NVTS020760WC0FA 2 779 137 198.5 508 147 31.0 10.0 0.386 5250 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 880 NVTS020880WC0FA 2 897 137 198.5 556 147 38.0 11.0 0.438 4660 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 1000 NVTS021000WC0FA 2 1025 155 198.5 556 165 43.1 12.6 0.383 5325 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 1130 NVTS021130WC0FA 2 1154 173 198.5 556 183 47.7 14.1 0.341 5991 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 1250 NVTS021250WC0FA 2 1282 191 198.5 556 201 52.8 15.6 0.307 6657 F-M10 1
The capacities are given at 25°C after 5 cycles.
+ -
-- +
+

1573 1751 1770 1910 2090 2200 2300 2350 2470
1667 1854 1875 2015 2215 2335 2445 2500 2600
2080 2318 2343 2520 2755 2910 3040 3100 3250
2268 2524 2550 2740 2985 3135 3280 3350 3520
2592 2884 2915 3135 3430 3615 3765 3850 4040
2775 3090 3125 3355 3650 3840 4000 4100 4300
3099 3451 3490 3765 4100 4300 4500 4600 4850
Not to scale!
Type Part number Nomi- Nominal Length Width Height* Instal- Weight Weight Internal Short Terminal Pole Capacities in Ah ( C6 -C240 at 25°C)
nal capacity (l) (b/w) (h) led including acid** resi- circuit pairs
vol- C120 length acid stance current
tage 1.85 V/C (B/L) C6 C10 C12 C24 C48 C72 C100 C120 C240
25°C max. max. max. approx. approx. 1.75 1.80 1.80 1.80 1.80 1.80 1.85 1.85 1.85
V Ah mm mm mm mm kg kg mΩ A V/C V/C V/C V/C V/C V/C V/C V/C V/C
Block
OPzS Solar 70 NVSL120070WC0FA 12 70 275 208 385 285 35 15 18.18 688 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 140 NVSL120140WC0FA 12 140 275 208 385 285 45 14 9.26 1314 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 210 NVSL120210WC0FA 12 210 383 208 385 393 64 19 6.46 1884 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 280 NVSL060280WC0FA 6 280 275 208 385 285 41 13 2.68 2283 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 350 NVSL060350WC0FA 6 350 383 208 385 393 56 20 2.39 2800 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 420 NVSL060420WC0FA 6 420 383 208 385 393 63 20 1.96 3106 F-M8 1
Cell
OPzS Solar 190 NVSL020190WC0FA 2 190 105 208 405 115 13.7 5.2 1.45 1400 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 245 NVSL020245WC0FA 2 245 105 208 405 115 15.2 5.0 1.05 1950 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 305 NVSL020305WC0FA 2 305 105 208 405 115 16.6 4.6 0.83 2450 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 380 NVSL020380WC0FA 2 380 126 208 405 136 20.0 5.8 0.72 2850 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 450 NVSL020450WC0FA 2 450 147 208 405 157 23.3 6.9 0.63 3250 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 550 NVSL020550WC0FA 2 550 126 208 520 136 26.7 8.1 0.63 3250 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 660 NVSL020660WC0FA 2 660 147 208 520 157 31.0 9.3 0.56 3650 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 765 NVSL020765WC0FA 2 765 168 208 520 178 35.4 10.8 0.50 4100 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 985 NVSL020985WC0FA 2 985 147 208 695 157 43.9 13.0 0.47 4350 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 1080 NVSL021080WC0FA 2 1080 147 208 695 157 47.2 12.8 0.43 4800 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 1320 NVSL021320WC0FA 2 1320 215 193 695 225 59.9 17.1 0.30 6800 F-M8 2
OPzS Solar 1410 NVSL021410WC0FA 2 1410 215 193 695 225 63.4 16.8 0.27 7500 F-M8 2
OPzS Solar 1650 NVSL021650WC0FA 2 1650 215 235 695 225 73.2 21.7 0.26 7900 F-M8 2
OPzS Solar 1990 NVSL021990WC0FA 2 1990 215 277 695 225 86.4 26.1 0.23 8900 F-M8 2
OPzS Solar 2350 NVSL022350WC0FA 2 2350 215 277 845 225 108.0 33.7 0.24 8500 F-M8 2
OPzS Solar 2500 NVSL022500WC0FA 2 2500 215 277 845 225 114.0 32.7 0.22 9300 F-M8 2
OPzS Solar 3100 NVSL023100WC0FA 2 3100 215 400 815 225 151.0 50.0 0.16 12800 F-M8 3
OPzS Solar 3350 NVSL023350WC0FA 2 3350 215 400 815 225 158.0 48.0 0.14 14600 F-M8 3
OPzS Solar 3850 NVSL023850WC0FA 2 3850 215 490 815 225 184.0 60.0 0.12 17000 F-M8 4
OPzS Solar 4100 NVSL024100WC0FA 2 4100 215 490 815 225 191.0 58.0 0.11 17800 F-M8 4
OPzS Solar 4600 NVSL024600WC0FA 2 4600 215 580 815 225 217.0 71.0 0.11 18600 F-M8 4
N
X
C
S